
3kW CONVERTER GENERATOR
HYUNDAI HY3000Ci

The HY3000CI is a heavy duty converter
generator from Hyundai. Powered by the
IC210 212cc single cylinder OHV 4-stroke air
cooled low maintenance petrol engine.
The HY3000CI converter design is so light and
compact compared to conventional generators,
which are 50% heavier and bulkier. 

 

Specification
HY3000Ci
4-stroke OHV forced-air-cooling
50
230
13
3.0
212
3600rpm
Recoil
72 @ 7m*
450 x 430 x 485mm
SAE10W30  or 15W40
26.5
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3

13A 3 Pin
Socket

Weighs
26.5kg

3kW
Max Power

212cc
Engine

Model
Engine type
Frequency Hz
Voltage V
Current A
Max power kW
Displacement cc
Max speed
Start method
Noise level dB(A)
Dimensions LxWxH
Engine oil
Net weight kg


