## **HYUNDAI POWER PRODUCTS**



## **HYUNDAI HY3000Ci 3kW CONVERTER GENERATOR**

The HY3000Cl is a heavy duty converter generator from Hyundai. Powered by the IC210 212cc single cylinder OHV 4-stroke air cooled low maintenance petrol engine. The HY3000Cl converter design is so light and compact compared to conventional generators, which are 50% heavier and bulkier.

















## Specification

Model	HY3000Ci
Engine type	4-stroke OHV forced-air-cooling
Frequency Hz	50
Voltage V	230
Current A	13
Max power kW	3.0
Displacement cc	212
Max speed	3600rpm
Start method	Recoil
Noise level dB(A)	72 @ 7m*
Dimensions LxWxH	450 x 430 x 485mm
Engine oil	SAE10W30 or 15W40
Net weight kg	26.5



